
All sponsorships are tax deductible and made payable to Kevin White Foundation.
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KEVIN WHITE

In memory of  

Kevin White Foundation

info@kevinwhitefoundation.org

630.377.2900
630.377.3669

www.kevinwhitefoundation.org

CORPORATE
2025 SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES

8

12

8

SCHOLARSHIP

$25,000

DINNER

$15,000

PLATINUM

$10,000

GOLD

$7,500
EXPERIENCE INCLUSIONS

Tent at a course hole

Golf participants

Dinner guests at reserved table

Branded yard signs

Event signage

Logo featured on website

Dedicated social media post

Speaking opportunity

News article feature

Gi� bags

GOLF CART

$5,000

DRINK CART

$5,000

GOLF BALL

$5,000

DRIVING 
RANGE

$5,000

8

12

8

4

8

4

Level-specific perks
Company 

literature on all 
scholarship 
materials 

Company logo 
featured on 

event golf carts

Company logo 
displayed on 

event drink carts

Company logo 
featured on 

event golf balls

PUTTING
GREEN

$5,000

4

8

4

4

Company logo 
on dinner menu 

and table 
signage

4

4

SILVER

$2,500


