

CORPORATE 2025 SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES

EXPERIENCE INCLUSIONS	SCHOLARSHIP	DINNER	PLATINUM	GOLD	GOLF CART	DRINK CART	GOLF BALL	DRIVING RANGE	PUTTING GREEN	SILVER
	\$25,000	\$15,000	\$10,000	\$7,500	\$5,000	\$5,000	\$5,000	\$5,000	\$5,000	\$2,500
Tent at a course hole	~	X	✓	✓	×	×	×	X	×	✓
Golf participants	8	4	4	4	×	×	×	X	×	×
Dinner guests at reserved table	12	8	8	4	×	×	×	X	×	×
Branded yard signs	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	~	✓	×
Event signage	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
Logo featured on website	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	~	✓	✓
Dedicated social media post	~	✓	~	✓	×	×	×	X	×	×
Speaking opportunity	✓	✓	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	×
News article feature	✓	X	×	X	X	×	X	×	X	×
Giff bags	8	4	4	4	X	×	X	X	X	×
Level-specific perks	Company literature on all scholarship materials	Company logo on dinner menu and table signage			Company logo featured on event golf carts	displayed on	Company logo featured on event golf balls			

All sponsorships are tax deductible and made payable to Kevin White Foundation. To secure your sponsorship, please email info@kevinwhitefoundation.org











info@kevinwhitefoundation.org



630.377.2900 630.377.3669

